
LOT 11 HILLSIDE S/D.

QC 1043-2619, FJ 1044-822, LE 11

GAINES GREGORY M
282 SW MICHAEL DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-4S-17-08908-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30417.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/06/2017 DF 0.91 14,800 0 0 14,800

STANDARD
2

125,638
1,300
14,800

141,738
76,532
65,206

HX HB 40,206
25,000

141,738
0

141,738

1043/2619 4/20/2005 QC U I 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIANIA GAINES

GREGORY M GAINES

0550/0670 11/01/1984 WD Q I 31,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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LAND:1:1: 0.90 AC

HX Base Yr

282 SW MICHAEL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,495 115.4340 129.29 193,289 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1451

BAS 1,451 100 1,451 121,940

UOP 30 20 6 504

UST 84 45 38 3,193

1,565 1,495 125,638

BAS= W47 UST= W12 S7 E12 N7$ S7 W12 S23 E12 UOP= E6 N5 W6 S5$
N5 E47 N25$.

BAS

47

7

12

23

12

5

47

25

UST

12

7

12

7

UOP

6

5
6

5

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 100

1,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 18,500.00 14,800.00 14,800


